Model Number: JM-FL105105-23-04
Spec:105*105 mm  4Ω 35W
低音喇叭
Specifications ：
Fs                56.8307     Qms        4.4800          MAS      365.7248
Fs Added Mass     40.4494      Qes        0.3428          RAT       410134.8000
Fs Known Vol       0.0000      Qts         0.3184          SD        0.0050
Added Mass        9.0000      Cms        0.8488          LCES       29.4124
Known Vol         0.0000      Mms        9.2405          CMES      266.6518
Diameter          80.0000     BL          5.8867          RES        47.0509
ZMax             50.6509     VAS         2.9945          MMD      9.0388
ZMax Added Mass   41.0589     dBSPL       84.0733         RMT       10.3625
ZMax Known Vol    0.0000      L 1kHz       0.7780          eta         0.1539
Z F1F2            13.5035     L 10kHz      0.4707          Z Min       4.4002
Re               3.6000      CAS          2.144472E-8     Z AVG       14.9753
Rms              0.7365      RAS          29150.2100
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: